Splicing Connectors and Chassis Mount Terminal Blocks
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION PRODUCTS
The Difference is Clear:
• Connect any combination of solid, stranded and
flexible copper wires faster and more reliably
• Minimize space consumption in the junction box – by
40% compared to 222 Series
• Visually inspect for proper strip length and complete

667 F
Grounding  Equip.
64KA
773 SERIES WALL-NUTS®
18 AWG
“str.”
19.5 mm
2-conductor connector
Trasparent housing, yellow face
4-conductor connector
Transparent housing, orange face
6-conductor connector
Transparent housing, black face
Item No. Pack.-unit pcs Item No. Pack.-unit pcs Item No. Pack.-unit pcs
      773-162 1=box of 100 pcs       773-164 1=box of 100 pcs       773-166 1=box of 50 pcs
      773-162/PW25-0010 1=blister of 10 pcs       773-164/PW25-0010 1=blister of 10 pcs       773-166/PW25-0010 1=blister of 10 pcs
      773-102/PW05-650 1=jar of 650 pcs       773-104/PW05-400 1=jar of 400 pcs       773-106/PW00-250 1=jar of 250 pcs
      773-102/VE00-0500 500 (bulk)       773-104/VE00-0500 500 (bulk)       773-166/VE00-0500 500 (bulk)
      773-102/VE00-2500 2,500 (bulk)       773-104/VE00-2500 2,500 (bulk)       773-166/VE00-2500 2,500 (bulk)
      773-112 (for grounding) 1=box of 100 pcs       773-114 (for grounding) 1=box of 100 pcs       773-116 (for grounding) 1=box of 50 pcs
8-conductor connector
Transparent housing, dark gray face
3- conductor connector for 10 AWG
Transparent housing, red face
4-conductor connector
with special port for 18 AWG stranded wire
Transparent housing, light gray face
Item No. Pack.-unit pcs Item No. Pack.-unit pcs Item No. Pack.-unit pcs
      773-168 1=box of 50 pcs       773-173 1=box of 50 pcs       773-124 1=box of 100 pcs
      773-168/PW25-0010 1=blister of 10 pcs       773-173/PW25-0005 1=blister of 5 pcs       773-124/VE01-0000 2,500 (bulk)
      773-108/VE00-2500 2,500 (bulk)       773-173/PW05-200 1=jar of 200 pcs
      773-118 (for grounding) 1=box of 50 pcs       773-173/VE00-0500 500 (bulk)
      773-173/VE00-2500 2,500 (bulk)
20.1 mm
13.1 mm
14.2 mm
9.2 mm 13 mm 18.8 mm